SUGAR CREEK (TOWNHOMES) -

LOGAN vis’jg&?ry

www.visionaryhomes.com

© Quick Move-in Future Lot

5N
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

500 SOUTH STREET

107
108

109

110

575 SOUTH STREET

[l TOWNHOMES

——
B ———|

600 SOUTH STREET

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




SUGAR CREEK (TOWNHOMES) -
LOGAN

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

107

108

109

110

101

102

103

104

105

106

111

Address

541 South 1225 West

547 South 1225 West

553 South 1225 West

559 South 1225 West

505 S 1225 W

511 S 1225 W

517 S 1225 W

523 S 1225 W

529 S 1225 W

535S 1225 W

585 S 1225 W

Lot Size

Status

Spec For Sale

Spec For Sale

Spec For Sale

Spec For Sale

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

visionary
HOMES

Lot Premium




A
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
112 566 S 1225 W
113 560 S 1225 W
114 554 S 1225 W
115 548 S 1225 W
116 542 S 1225 W
117 536 S 1225 W
118 530 S 1225 W
119 524 S 1225 W
120 518 S 1225 W
121 512 S 1225 W
122 506 S 1225 W

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




A
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
123 503 S 1215 W
124 509 S 1215 W
125 515S 1215 W
126 521 S1215W
127 527 S 1215 W
128 533S 1215 W
129 539 S 1215 W
130 545 S 1215W
131 561 S 1215 W
132 557 S 1215 W
133 563 S 1215W

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




A
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
134 568 S 1215 W
135 562 S 1215 W
136 556 S 1215 W
137 550 S 1215 W
138 544 S 1215 W
139 538 S 1215 W
140 532 S 1215W
141 526 S 1215 W
142 520 S 1215 W
143 514 S 1215 W
144 508 S 1215 W

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




