

www.visionaryhomes.com

Quick Move-in Model Home Future Lot Sold







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
111	Sugar Creek Townhome Model Home		Model Home	
116	542 S 1225 W		Spec For Sale	
120	518 S 1255 W		Spec For Sale	
121	512 S 1255 W		Spec For Sale	
124	509 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
125	515 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
126	521 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
127	527 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
129	539 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
130	545 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
131	551 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
132	557 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
133	563 S 1215 W		Spec For Sale	
134	568 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
135	562 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
136	556 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
137	550 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
138	544 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
139	538 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
140	532 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
141	526 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
142	520 S 1215 W		Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
143	514 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
144	508 S 1215 W		Future Lot	
101	505 S 1225 W		Sold	
102	511 S 1225 W		Sold	
103	517 S 1225 W		Sold	
104	523 S 1225 W		Sold	
105	529 S 1225 W		Sold	
106	535 S 1225 W		Sold	
107	541 S 1225 W		Sold	
108	547 S 1225 W		Sold	
109	553 S 1225 W		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
110	559 S 1225 W		Sold	
112	566 S 1225 W		Sold	
113	560 S 1225 W		Sold	
114	554 S 1225 W		Sold	
115	548 S 1225 W		Sold	
117	536 S 1225 W		Sold	
118	530 S 1225 W		Sold	
119	524 S 1225 W		Sold	
122	506 S 1225 W		Sold	
123	503 S 1215 W		Sold	
128	533 S 1215 W		Sold	